
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

2801 International Lane

Madison, WI 53704

316 West Washington Ave

Madison, WI 53703

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

7346 Darlin Court #6

Dane, WI 53529

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

2930 N. Britt Rd.

Janesville, WI 53548

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

605 Grossman Drive

Schofield, WI 54476

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

nbeil@cdsmith.comC.D. Smith Construction (715) 897-2219

Dane County Contracting, LLC. (608) 849-3040

mburse@bse-inc.netBurse Surveying and 
Engineering, Inc. (608) 250-9263Michelle Burse

Davina Jacobs

nj@imsinfo.com

Jennifer Valley

Ruth Geier

Greener Valley Landscaping Inc

quotes@integrityge.com

davina.jacobs@construction.com

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

Jennifer Tran

Dodge Reports (502) 882-2808

(608) 295-8612

IMS (858) 490-8800

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Integrity Grading and 
Excavating Inc. (715) 359-4042

greenervalleyinc@gmail.com

Contract 8891

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Eric Hosig

Amy Harper

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

eric.hosig@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

nicholas beil

Trisha Hallman trisha-dcc@tds.net

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes] sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

6/25/2020
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Contract 8891

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

161 Horizon Drive, Suite 101

Verona, WI 53593

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

500 W. South Street

Freeport, IL 61032

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

N57 W13250 Shenandoah Dr.

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355Janel 
Christianson

bids@themorsegroup.comMorse Electric, Inc. (608) 856-7347

Payne & Dolan - Madison Steve Higgins

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Joe Culek

Mary Smith nfiest@hotmail.comNorthway Fence Inc. (262) 781-7382

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Henry Conklin

Mega Rentals info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

hcjr5100@hotmail.com

JSD Professional Services, Inc. Donna Edge donna.edge@jsdinc.com (608) 848-5060

tcoffey@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric (608) 222-3456Troy Coffey

Estimating 
Department

Art Mackesey amackesey@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

llanger@payneanddolan.com (608) 845-8900

(608) 222-3180

jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223
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Contract 8891

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

500 W. South Street

Freeport, IL 61032

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

4615 Marsha Ave

Decatur, AL 35603

PO 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

(256) 301-4458

(815) 266-4200

Yahara Materials (608) 849-4162
116

dustin@yahara.comDustin Oconnel

(414) 225-1822

Weigh-Tec

Ryan Gonzalez rgonzalez@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter

Dan Lei dlei@themorsegroup.comThe Morse Group

janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

Scott Glaser scottg@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc.

lmccormick@weightec.comLee McCormick

Janice Ryan

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

(608) 836-1071

(608) 592-0625

6/25/2020


